
 
 

Item Qty Product Description 

1 1 I143993718-01 Icon #1 - NBM_eq2025_cfg1 

2 2 P52499-B21 HPE DL360 Gen11 8SFF CTO Server 

3 2 P52499-B21#B19 HPE DL360 Gen11 8SFF CTO Server 

4 4 P67081-B21 INT Xeon-G 6542Y CPU for HPE 

5 4 P67081-B21#0D1 Factory integrated 

6 64 P64706-B21 HPE 32GB 2Rx8 PC5-5600B-R Smart Kit 

7 64 P64706-B21#0D1 Factory integrated 

8 4 R2E08A HPE SN1610Q 32Gb 1p FC HBA 

9 4 R2E08A#0D1 Factory Integrated 

10 4 P26256-B21 BCM 57412 10GbE 2p SFP+ OCP3 Adptr 

11 4 P26256-B21#0D1 Factory Integrated 

12 2 P48908-B21 HPE DL3X0 Gen11 1U High Perf Fan Kit 

13 2 P48908-B21#0D1 Factory integrated 

14 4 P38995-B21 HPE 800W FS Plat Ht Plg LH Pwr Sply Kit 

15 4 P38995-B21#0D1 Factory Integrated 

16 2 BD505A HPE iLO Adv 1-svr Lic 3yr Support 

17 2 BD505A#0D1 Factory Integrated 

18 2 S1A05A HPE Cmp Cloud Mgmt Srv FIO Enablement 

19 2 P48830-B21 HPE DL3XX Gen11 CPU2/OCP2 x8 Enable Kit 

20 2 P48830-B21#0D1 Factory integrated 

21 2 P35876-B21 HPE CE Mark Removal FIO Enable Kit 



 

22 2 P48183-B21 HPE NS204i-u Gen11 Ht Plg Boot Opt Dev 

23 2 P48183-B21#0D1 Factory integrated 

24 4 P48905-B21 HPE DL360 Gen11 High Perf Heat Sink Kit 

25 4 P48905-B21#0D1 Factory integrated 

26 2 P48920-B21 HPE DL360 Gen11 NS204i-u Front Cbl Kit 

27 2 P48920-B21#0D1 Factory integrated 

28 2 P52341-B21 HPE DL3XX Gen11 Easy Install Rail 3 Kit 

29 2 P52341-B21#0D1 Factory integrated 

30 2 R7A11AAE HPE COM Enh 3yr Up ProLiant SaaS 

31 1 HU4B2A5 HPE 5Y Tech Care Basic SVC 

32 2 HU4B2A5#R2M HPE iLO Advanced Non Blade Support 

33 2 HU4B2A500DJ HPE DL360 Gen11 Support 

34 8 J9150D Aruba 10G SFP+ LC SR 300m MMF XCVR 

35 8 455883-B21 HPE BLc 10G SFP+ SR Transceiver 

36 8 AJ837A HPE 15m Multi-mode OM3 LC/LC FC Cable 

37 4 AJ836A HPE 5m Multi-mode OM3 LC/LC FC Cable 

 

 

Cu stimă, 

Andrei Cojocari,Chief Commercial Officer 

S&T MOLD S.R.L., str. Calea Iesilor 8, Chișinău, MD-2069, Republica Moldova 

Data completării: 23.04.2025                                                                                                        

Semnat: _______________ 
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